RET Wall Pack
rev-200101
Jack Kane - (716) 598-7433
John Calabro – (716) 695-7280
Specification Summary

PS – Photo Sensor
MS – Motion Sensor
V – Visor
W – Wireguard
SP10 – Surge Protector 10KA
SP20 – Surge Protector 20KA
SMK – Surface Mount Kit
RET Wall Pack
rev-200101
Jack Kane - (716) 598-7433
John Calabro – (716) 695-7280
Model Input Power Lumen Output Efficacy Color Temp CRI Safety DLC
RWP14-45-50 45W 6,000 lumens 143 lm/w 5000K 70 ETL Listed Premium
RWP14-60-50 60W 7,770 lumens 144 lm/w 5000K 70 ETL Listed Premium
RWP14-75-50 75W 9,900 lumens 144 lm/w 5000K 70 ETL Listed Premium
RWP14-90-50 90W 12,960 lumens 144 lm/w 5000K 70 ETL Listed Premium
RWP14-120-50 120W 17,280 lumens 144 lm/w 5000K 70 ETL Listed Premium
Performance Summary
Input Voltage 120-277VAC
Power Factor > 0.9
THD < 20%